Citation
E0041696
E0041696
E0050926
E0052907
E0050926V
E0052907V
E0058447
E0047888
E0043285
E0043285
E0043285V
E0046460
E0046460
E0047393
124757
125069
125068
E0058453
E0052406
E0041637
E0052861
E0041637V
E0052861V
E0045413
126515
E0058442
E0041697
E0041697
E0045411
E0049311
E0041718
E0061660
E0041702

Name

AL ANTAKI, HAITHAM

AL ANTAKI, HAITHAM
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ALVARADO, CHRISTINA ANABEL
ARRIAGO, JOHNNIE RAY
BENNETT, JONATHAN LAWRENCE
BLEDSOE, MEGAN EMMALEIGH
BLEDSOE, MEGAN EMMALEIGH
BLEDSOE, MEGAN EMMALEIGH
BLEDSOE, MEGAN EMMALEIGH
BLEDSOE, MEGAN EMMALEIGH
BONFOEY, BETTY BRANSOM
CABRERA, ERIK ROLANDO
CASAS, LAURA VERONICA
CASAS, LAURA VERONICA
CERDA, JOVANNY

CERDA, JOVANNY

COATES, MELISSA RAE

COATES, MELISSA RAE

COATES, MELISSA RAE

COATES, MELISSA RAE

COHETO BARRON, DIEGO URIEL
CONTRERAS, MARIA ESMELIA
CRAWFORD, ARTISHA L
DUKULY, MOHAMED KAIRA
DUKULY, MOHAMED KAIRA
ESCARENO, FLOYD

FINLEY, TREVOR SCOTT

FISHER, MADELINE JEAN
FITTOS, HUNTER S

GRIGGS, JONAS BENJAMIN

Status
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA

Status Date/Time
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 36 MPH ina 25 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DUTIES UPON STRIKING A FIXED OBJECT
SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 47 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

RAN STOP SIGN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 80 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
RUNNING AT LARGE

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
DISPLAY SUSPENDED OPERATOR LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES



E0045415
E0041687
E0041687
E0057501
E0057501
E0045410
E0058450
E0058449
E0047377
126513
126514
E0047890
E0047890
E0041725
E0041725
E0048882
E0057503
E0057503
123790
E0059506
E0059506
E0045897
E0045045
E0045045
E0045045V
125428
E0054253
E0044606
E0048891
E0050395
E0058451
E0041701
E0041701
E0041701

GUZMAN, JOSE GUADALUPE
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, JOSE GUADAL!
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, JOSE GUADAL!
HERNANDEZ ROSALES, GILBERTO
HERNANDEZ ROSALES, GILBERTO
HERREROS, JOSE MIGUEL

HURST, KALEB BRYCE

JOHNSON, TIMOTHY PAUL

JONES, JERRY RAY

KIMBROUGH, WILLIAM HUNTER
KIMBROUGH, WILLIAM HUNTER
LAUGHLIN, REED ALAN

LAUGHLIN, REED ALAN
LEMMOND, BRENTON E
LEMMOND, BRENTON E
MARTINEZ, ANTHONY

MEDFORD, DONIKA R

MEDFORD, DONIKA R

MEDFORD, JEY D

MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
MOLDEN, BRANDON JAMES
MORENO, GLORIA MARICELA
MUSSO, MITCHEL TATE

MUSSO, MITCHEL TATE

MUSSO, MITCHEL TATE

OLVERA, ANTONIO GUADALUPE
ONCHONGA, MICHAEL
PENSHORN, KIMBERLY DAWN
PYBURN, WESTON ALAN
RAMIREZ, RAUL JR

RETTMAN, KRISTIE R

RIVERA PINEDA, JONATHAN ALEXA
RIVERA PINEDA, JONATHAN ALEXA
RIVERA PINEDA, JONATHAN ALEXA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 63 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

CUTTING ACROSS PARKING LOT

RUNNING AT LARGE

RUNNING AT LARGE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 55 MPH zone

ILLEGAL U-TURN

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE



E0058313
E0058313
E0058313V
123880
E0058448
E0050940
E0041698
E0061617
E0045414
E0041693
E0041693
E0041695
E0050436
E0054259
E0050438
E0050438
E0061646

RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JAY
RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JAY
RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JAY
ROWE, CATHRYN ELAINE
RUPPERT, COURTNEY NICOLE
SENNIKOFF, BRADY MARSHAL
SOTELO HERRERA, ALLEN ALEXIS
TAIMURI, MOHAMMAD
TINAJERA, JUAN JESUS
TORREZ, JAVIER JR

TORREZ, JAVIER JR

WADE, JENAFER ALICIA
WILLIAMS, BRENT

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL JAMAAL
YBARRA, JUSTINE AMBER
YBARRA, JUSTINE AMBER
ZAINY, SAJJAD

PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 10:00 AM
10/4/2023 9:30 AM

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN STOP SIGN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

CUTTING ACROSS PARKING LOT

SPEEDING 57 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
SPEEDING 96 MPH in a 65 MPH zone

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAILURE TO IDENTIFY

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

TURNED LEFT FROM WRONG LANE



